LAST LEGEND TIMING SCHEDULE

T.0.D - Lap Lap |Accumulated| Minutes Per | Accumulated Each Lap TARGET
Start Time Number| Distance KM | Lap Allocated | Available Time Restart DISTANCES
8:00 1 2.50 30 30 Oh30m
8:30 2 5.00 30 60 1h00Om 5km
9:00 3 7.50 25 85 1h25m
9:25 4 10.00 25 110 1h50m 10km
9:50 5 12.50 24 134 2h14m
10:14 6 15.00 24 158 2h38m
10:38 7 17.50 23 181 3h01m
11:01 8 20.00 23 204 3h24m
11:24 9 22.50 22 226 3h46m 21.1km
11:46 10 25.00 22 248 4h08m
12:08 pm 11 27.50 21 269 4h29m
12:29 pm 12 30.00 21 290 4h50m
12:50 pm 13 32.50 20 310 5h10m
1:10 pm 14 35.00 20 330 5h30m
1:30 pm 15 37.50 19 349 5h49m
1:49 pm 16 40.00 19 368 6h08m
2:08 pm| 17 42.50 18 386 6h26m 42.2km
2:26 pm 18 45.00 18 404 6h44m
2:44 pm 19 47.50 17 421 7h01m
3:01pm| 20 50.00 17 438 7h18m 50km
3:18 pm| 21 52.50 16 454 7h34m
3:34 pm| 22 55.00 16 470 7h50m
3:50 pm| 23 57.50 15 485 8h05m
4:05pm| 24 60.00 15 500 8h20m 60km
4:20 pm| 25 62.50 14 514 8h34m
4:34 pm| 26 65.00 14 528 8h48m
4:48 pm| 27 67.50 13 541 9h01m
5:01 pm| 28 70.00 13 554 9h14m 70km
6:00 pm| 33 82.50 10 610 10h10m
6:10 pm| 34 85.00 10 620 10h20m
6:20 pm| 35 87.50 9 629 10h29m
6:29 pm| 36 90.00 9 638 10h38m 90km




